   Factsheet 01.000
December 2022
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   12/22/2022
© 2022 Greenliant 1 S71519-01
GLS FS0019 Rev. 01
GLS88ET256G3 / 512G3 / 001T3       PX Series
Commercial Temp NVMe M.2 2230 ArmourDrive™
Features

Commercial Temp NVMe M.2 2230 ArmourDrive™
3.0 APPENDIX
3.1 Product Ordering Information
GLS  88   ET      xxx    x3   -  C  -   BZ3xx
XX  XX      XXX   XX  -  X  -  XXXXX
 Ordering Code
xZ3xx = NVMe M.2 AmourDrive Revision
 Operating Temperature
C = Commercial: 0°C to +70°C
  NAND Configuration
  3 = 3 bits per cell
  GByte Designator
  G = GByte
  T = TByte
  Capacity
  256 = 256 GByte
  512 = 512 GByte
  001 = 1 TByte
  Product Generation
  T = Generation
  Form Factor
  E = M.2 2230 (SS)
  Product Family
  88 = NVMe M.2 ArmourDrive
Valid Combinations
Valid product combinations are those that are in the mass production or will be in the mass production. Consult
your Greenliant sales representative to confirm availability of the valid combinations and to determine availability
of new product combinations.
Table 3-1: M.2 ArmourDrive Product Valid Ordering Numbers
Capacity Operating Temperature Part Number Form Factor
256GB Commercial (0°C to 70°C) GLS88ET256G3-C-BZ306 2230 (SS), M key
512GB Commercial (0°C to 70°C) GLS88ET512G3-C-BZ306 2230 (SS), M key
1TB Commercial (0°C to 70°C) GLS88ET001T3-C-BZ306 2230 (SS), M key
   Factsheet 01.000
December 2022
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   12/22/2022
© 2022 Greenliant 5 S71519-01
GLS FS0019 Rev. 01
GLS88ET256G3 / 512G3 / 001T3       PX Series
Commercial Temp NVMe M.2 2230 ArmourDrive™
3.2 Board Diagrams
         TOP VIEW               SIDE VIEW
            BOTTOM VIEW
Note: All dimensions are in millimeters, unless otherwise specified.
Figure 3-1: M.2 2230 ArmourDrive Dimensions
   Factsheet 01.000
December 2022
These specifications are subject to change without notice.   12/22/2022
© 2022 Greenliant 6 S71519-01
GLS FS0019 Rev. 01
GLS88ET256G3 / 512G3 / 001T3       PX Series
Commercial Temp NVMe M.2 2230 ArmourDrive™
Revision History
Number Description Date
01.000 Initial release as Factsheet December 22, 2022
© 2022 Greenliant. All rights reserved.
Greenliant and the Greenliant logo are registered trademarks, and ArmourDrive is a trademark of Greenliant. All
other trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Specifications are subject to change without notice. Memory sizes denote raw storage capacity; actual usable
capacity may be less.
Greenliant makes no warranty for the use of its products other than those expressly contained in the Greenliant
Terms and Conditions of Sale.
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Solid State Drives - SSD category: